AGAT EJENDOMME A/S

AGAT EJENDOMME A/S
ISIN:  DK0010258995

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/19 11:28:51

Price
1.68 DKK

Difference

(2] 1.82% (0.03)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

DK0010258995

AGAT

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Other

Stock

26 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

1.64 DKK (17,316)
1.68 DKK (2,762)
1.63 DKK

1.68 DKK

1.63 DKK

1.65 DKK
1.630226 DKK
7,529

12,273.97

4

34

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/04/12 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/05 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010258995&ID_NOTATION=1528981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd86e6412472b92261c4da11baa26e4d043f66089b7080fdad2367d517a91795&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=85daef0bdef28c2ac&time=1713704429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a177a1a26d4a2f6bba35da70a9c304ab48f99d6ae4fa1448ad05e4e2543efcb&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=961bde8c7571c289e&time=1713704429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4521fc3b70c971a66bac4f501b3e95a65815a8a1929929d93d2805d4d9222f94&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=24cf835e24c398d35&time=1713704429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=521bb00b3819a5ec609acd24e5567fb621d2ec545b96a79f1ede1d360c829d15&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=003813f5c78878a5d&time=1713704429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bce15dff5e8980fed4be410213d6ecaba83e683d53c80b40efa92ead946e59d3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=508fec781464635d3&time=1713704429&tool=RSC

AGAT EJENDOMME A/S

Details

2024/04/19 11:28:51

Price
1.68 DKK

Difference (] 1.82% (0.03)

General attributes

ISIN DK0010258995
Symbol AGAT
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.64 DKK (17,316)
Ask (Ask size) 1.68 DKK (2,762)
Open 1.63 DKK
High 1.68 DKK
Low 1.63 DKK
Close (prev. day) 1.65 DKK
VWAP 1.630226 DKK
Volume (pcs) 7,529
Trading volume 12,273.97
Number of trades 4
Last size 34
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -16.00% -15.15% -11.35%
Perf (abs.) -0.32 -0.30 -0.22
Beta -0.26 -0.06 0.08
Volatility 32.42 31.76 29.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

1.67 DKK (12,304)
1.68 DKK (17,456)
1.76 DKK (46,450)
1.89 DKK (34,318)
1.94 DKK (2024/01/02)
1.63 DKK (2024/03/12)
2.13 DKK (2023/07/31)
1.63 DKK (2024/03/12)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 11:28 1.68 DKK 0.01 4
Copenhagen 19
Munich 2024/04/ 08:14 0.24 EUR 0.00 1

19
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 7.42 DKK 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:10 0.20 EUR 0.00 2

19
Berlin 2024/04/ 08:15 0.191 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1528981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224398862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224511322

AGAT EJENDOMME A/S
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AGAT EJENDOMME A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

agal -
ejendomme

Contact Details
AGAT EJENDOMME

Vestre Havnepromenade 7 9000 Aalborg
Telefon: +45 88 96 10 10

Fax: +4588 96 10 11

E-mail: agat@agat.dk
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